PrecinctDescription

ERIE FOURTH WARD 1ST DISTRICT
ERIE FOURTH WARD 9TH DISTRICT
ERIE SECOND WARD 7TH DISTRICT
GIRARD BORO

GIRARD BORO

HARBORCREEK TWP. 1ST DISTRICT
LAW. PARK TWP. 3RD DISTRICT
LEBOEUF TOWNSHIP

LEBOEUF TOWNSHIP

MCKEAN TOWNSHIP 1ST DISTRICT
MILLCREEK TOWNSHIP 19TH DISTRICT
MILLCREEK TOWNSHIP 19TH DISTRICT
MILLCREEK TOWNSHIP 3RD DISTRICT
MILLCREEK TOWNSHIP 3RD DISTRICT
MILLCREEK TOWNSHIP 4TH DISTRICT
MILLCREEK TOWNSHIP 8TH DISTRICT
MILLCREEK TOWNSHIP 8TH DISTRICT
NORTH EAST TWP. 1ST DISTRICT
PLATEA BORO

PLATEA BORO

SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP

SUMMIT TOWNSHIP 2ND DISTRICT

ElectionDa Last_Name

11/4/2025 DAHLKEMPER
11/4/2025 FLANAGAN
11/4/2025 WASHINGTON
11/4/2025 OBERT
11/4/2025 WRIGHT
11/4/2025 CARR
11/4/2025 RODNEY SITTER
11/4/2025 CORNELIUS
11/4/2025 CORNELIUS
11/4/2025 KROWINSKI
11/4/2025 BERLIN
11/4/2025 BERLIN
11/4/2025 KRYSIAK
11/4/2025 PULICE-LEWIS
11/4/2025 BOWSER
11/4/2025 LUNDBERG
11/4/2025 LUNDBERG
11/4/2025 BENDEN
11/4/2025 MCDONALD
11/4/2025 MCDONALD
11/4/2025 MUNDKOWSKY
11/4/2025 KLENK

First_Name
LINDEN
WARREN
BELINDA
KODY
MICHAEL
CHRISTIE
JENNEL
DONALD
SHERRY
DANIEL
CINDY
DAVID
MICHAEL
HOLLI
CHRISTINE
DEBORAH
STEPHEN
RAYMOND
EMILY
EMILY
ALEXIS
PATRICIA

Middle_Nar Address

MARY

J

IRISH
BRYANT

108 MYRTLE ST ERIE, P, AB
619 MARYLAND AVE EF AB
2058 E20 STERIE, PA :AB
224 \WOODCOCKDR G AB
1014 PINE TREE DR GIF AB
390 LOWRY RD ERIE, P. AB
4023 BELL STERIE, PA AB
5282 RT 6 UNION CITY, AB
5282 RT 6 UNION CITY, AB
3760 GREENLEE RD MCAB
5343 CHERRY ST EXT E AB
5343 CHERRY ST EXT E AB
4231 NEPTUNE DR ERIIAB
4202 PRESTWICK DR E AB
3305W 11 STERIE, PA AB
2629 W 22 ST ERIE, PA AB
2629 W 22 ST ERIE, PA AB
2024 N MILL ST NORTH AB
9866 FRANKLIN CENTE AB
9866 FRANKLIN CENTE AB
14074 RIDGE RD W SPIAB
6155 MEADOWLAND C AB

App_Type

DateAppReceived

10/20/2025
5/5/2025
10/29/2025
1/31/2025
9/19/2025
10/15/2025
10/9/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
5/9/2025
9/19/2025
3/4/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/28/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
2/27/2025
10/29/2025

DateBallotSent

10/21/2025
9/19/2025
10/29/2025
9/19/2025
9/19/2025
10/15/2025
10/9/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
9/19/2025
9/19/2025
9/19/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/28/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
9/19/2025
9/30/2025
9/19/2025
10/29/2025

DateBallotReceived

BallotStatusReason
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
10/30/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
10/30/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
10/30/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
10/20/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
10/30/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
10/30/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
10/30/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
10/30/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
CANC - REPLACED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
10/30/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED



