PrecinctDescription	ElectionDa [†] Last_Name	First_Name	Middle_N	ar Address	App_Type	DateAppReceived	DateBallotSent	DateBallotReceived	BallotStatusReason
ERIE FOURTH WARD 1ST DISTRICT	11/4/2025 DAHLKEMPER	LINDEN	MARY	108 MYRTLE ST ERIE, P	ΛAB	10/20/2025	10/21/2025	j	PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
ERIE FOURTH WARD 9TH DISTRICT	11/4/2025 FLANAGAN	WARREN	J	619 MARYLAND AVE E	RAB	5/5/2025	9/19/2025	i	PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
ERIE SECOND WARD 7TH DISTRICT	11/4/2025 WASHINGTON	BELINDA	IRISH	2058 E 20 ST ERIE, PA	:AB	10/29/2025	10/29/2025	10/30/2025	RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
GIRARD BORO	11/4/2025 OBERT	KODY	BRYANT	224 WOODCOCK DR	S AB	1/31/2025	9/19/2025	j	PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
GIRARD BORO	11/4/2025 WRIGHT	MICHAEL	D	1014 PINE TREE DR GI	FAB	9/19/2025	9/19/2025	i	PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
HARBORCREEK TWP. 1ST DISTRICT	11/4/2025 CARR	CHRISTIE	MARIE	390 LOWRY RD ERIE, F	AB	10/15/2025	10/15/2025	i	PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
LAW. PARK TWP. 3RD DISTRICT	11/4/2025 RODNEY SITTER	JENNEL	T	4023 BELL ST ERIE, PA	AB	10/9/2025	10/9/2025	i	PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
LEBOEUF TOWNSHIP	11/4/2025 CORNELIUS	DONALD	L	5282 RT 6 UNION CITY	, AB	10/29/2025	10/29/2025	10/30/2025	RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
LEBOEUF TOWNSHIP	11/4/2025 CORNELIUS	SHERRY	L	5282 RT 6 UNION CITY	, AB	10/29/2025	10/29/2025	10/30/2025	RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
MCKEAN TOWNSHIP 1ST DISTRICT	11/4/2025 KROWINSKI	DANIEL	S	3760 GREENLEE RD M	CAB	5/9/2025	9/19/2025	10/20/2025	RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
MILLCREEK TOWNSHIP 19TH DISTRICT	11/4/2025 BERLIN	CINDY	T	5343 CHERRY ST EXT E	AB	9/19/2025	9/19/2025	i	PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
MILLCREEK TOWNSHIP 19TH DISTRICT	11/4/2025 BERLIN	DAVID	В	5343 CHERRY ST EXT E	AB	3/4/2025	9/19/2025	i	PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
MILLCREEK TOWNSHIP 3RD DISTRICT	11/4/2025 KRYSIAK	MICHAEL	Α	4231 NEPTUNE DR ER	IAB	10/29/2025	10/29/2025	i	PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
MILLCREEK TOWNSHIP 3RD DISTRICT	11/4/2025 PULICE-LEWIS	HOLLI	N	4202 PRESTWICK DR E	AB	10/29/2025	10/29/2025	10/30/2025	RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
MILLCREEK TOWNSHIP 4TH DISTRICT	11/4/2025 BOWSER	CHRISTINE	MARIE	3305 W 11 ST ERIE, PA	AB	10/28/2025	10/28/2025	j	PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
MILLCREEK TOWNSHIP 8TH DISTRICT	11/4/2025 LUNDBERG	DEBORAH	Α	2629 W 22 ST ERIE, PA	AB	10/29/2025	10/29/2025	10/30/2025	RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
MILLCREEK TOWNSHIP 8TH DISTRICT	11/4/2025 LUNDBERG	STEPHEN	Р	2629 W 22 ST ERIE, PA	AB	10/29/2025	10/29/2025	10/30/2025	RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
NORTH EAST TWP. 1ST DISTRICT	11/4/2025 BENDEN	RAYMOND	S	2024 N MILL ST NORTH	l AB	10/29/2025	10/29/2025	10/30/2025	RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
PLATEA BORO	11/4/2025 MCDONALD	EMILY	E	9866 FRANKLIN CENTI	EAB	3/13/2025	9/19/2025	i	CANC - REPLACED
PLATEA BORO	11/4/2025 MCDONALD	EMILY	E	9866 FRANKLIN CENTI	EAB	3/13/2025	9/30/2025	i	PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP	11/4/2025 MUNDKOWSKY	ALEXIS	L	14074 RIDGE RD W SP	FAB	2/27/2025	9/19/2025	i	PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
SUMMIT TOWNSHIP 2ND DISTRICT	11/4/2025 KLENK	PATRICIA		6155 MEADOWLAND (CAB	10/29/2025	10/29/2025	10/30/2025	RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED